
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9 1/4 B 1/2 B or B
1 MASSOULARD CAMILLE SAINTES 861182T PFCL 235 5  11

2 TEMUTU-GREENGOLD VAIANA SAINTES 867727G PFCL 225 2 4

3 ROUDIER ELODIE SAINTES 871104C PFCL 185 1  4
Nombre d'archers  3

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9 1/4 B 1/2 B or B
1 BOUCHERIE LUBIN SAINTES 861586G PHCL 265 10  9 82 77 80
2 JACQUES EMRYS SAINTES 868396J PHCL 240 1  7 75 78 78
3 LAMBERT AURELIEN SAINTES 861213B PHCL 258 5  14 70 74
4 OREAC MAIWAN SAINTES 877748Z PHCL 244 8  8 79 68
5 ROLAND ADRIEN SAINTES 873175D PHCL 264 9  11 75
6 FRANCOIS ALEXANDRE AYTRE 792955H PHCL 258 8  12 67
7 FEUERLE ROMAIN LA TREMBLADE 881543Z PHCL 248 2  14 66
8 HOLLEVILLE HELION SAINTES 861577X PHCL 213  7 55

Nombre d'archers 8

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9 1/4 B 1/2 B or B
1 PISSARD JOHANNA PONS 880740B BFCL 217 2  5 65 65
2 LANGLAIS MORGANE AYTRE 863732P BFCL 202 3  4 63

Nombre d'archers 2

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9 1/4 B 1/2 B or B
1 POUPARD ALEXI AULNAY DE SAINTONGE 861679H BHCL 270 9  12 79 80
2 CHARLOT CYPRIEN SAINTES 873185P BHCL 246 2  14 66 65
3 CHAMPION THIBAULT AYTRE 764126X BHCL 238 4  7 69
4 ROBIGO LOUIS LA JARRIE 870938X BHCL 207 1  6 49
5 GUERIN LUCIEN SAINTES 877691M BHCL 175 1  4

Nombre d'archers  5

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9 1/4 B 1/2 B or B
1 BERTRAND MAELLE PONS 872993F MFCL 243 5  9

Nombre d'archers  1

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9 1/4 B 1/2 B or B
1 BERTHELOT RAPHAEL AULNAY DE SAINTONGE 860995P MHCL 260 5  12 87 87
2 TRIJEAU JULIEN AULNAY DE SAINTONGE 871827N MHCL 242 4  8 54 54
3 DODARD ANTONY AULNAY DE SAINTONGE 861685P MHCL 270 10  13 72

Nombre d'archers    3

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9 1/4 B 1/2 B or B
1 GENAY CORALINE LA JARRIE 873165T CFCL 263 10  9 76
2 GALOPIN CAMILLE SAINTES 867880Y CFCL 186 3  5 40

Nombre d'archers       2

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9 1/4 B 1/2 B or B
1 POUPARD MARTIN AULNAY DE SAINTONGE 861681K CHCL 274 11  12 81 81
2 DUBOSC MATHIEU SAINTES 879516W CHCL 255 9  6 60 60
3 SAVARIT MAXIME AYTRE 861188Z CHCL 263 4  13 75

Nombre d'archers       3

cadets hommes

cadettes dames

minimes hommes

minimes dames

benjamines dames

poussins hommes

benjamins hommes

INDIANA TROPHEE-PONS du 27/06/2015 au 27/06/2015

Classement final

poussins dames



Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9
1 MASSOULARD CAMILLE SAINTES 861182T PFCL  235 5 11
2 TEMUTU-GREENGOLD VAIANA SAINTES 867727G PFCL 225 2 4
3 ROUDIER ELODIE SAINTES 871104C PFCL  185 1 4

Nombre d'archers  3

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9
1 BOUCHERIE LUBIN SAINTES 861586G PHCL  265 10 9
2 ROLAND ADRIEN SAINTES 873175D PHCL 264 9 11
3 FRANCOIS ALEXANDRE AYTRE 792955H PHCL  258 8 12
4 LAMBERT AURELIEN SAINTES 861213B PHCL  258 5 14
5 FEUERLE ROMAIN LA TREMBLADE 881543Z PHCL  248 2 14
6 OREAC MAIWAN SAINTES 877748Z PHCL  244 8 8
7 JACQUES EMRYS SAINTES 868396J PHCL  240 1 7
8 HOLLEVILLE HELION SAINTES 861577X PHCL  213 7

Nombre d'archers 8

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9
25 PISSARD JOHANNA PONS 880740B BFCL  217 2 5
26 LANGLAIS MORGANE AYTRE 863732P BFCL 202 3 4

Nombre d'archers 2

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9
24 POUPARD ALEXI AULNAY DE SAINTONGE 861679H BHCL  270 9 12
23 CHARLOT CYPRIEN SAINTES 873185P BHCL 246 2 14
22 CHAMPION THIBAULT AYTRE 764126X BHCL  238 4 7
27 ROBIGO LOUIS LA JARRIE 870938X BHCL  207 1 4
21 GUERIN LUCIEN SAINTES 877691M BHCL  175 1 6

Nombre d'archers  5

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9
19 BERTRAND MAELLE PONS 872993F MFCL  243 5 9

Nombre d'archers  1

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9
17 DODARD ANTONY AULNAY DE SAINTONGE 861685P MHCL  270 10 13
18 BERTHELOT RAPHAEL AULNAY DE SAINTONGE 860995P MHCL 260 5 12
20 TRIJEAU JULIEN AULNAY DE SAINTONGE 871827N MHCL  242 4 8

Nombre d'archers    3

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9
13 GENAY CORALINE LA JARRIE 873165T CFCL  263 10 9
16 GALOPIN CAMILLE SAINTES 867880Y CFCL 186 3 5

Nombre d'archers       2

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 10 9
12 POUPARD MARTIN AULNAY DE SAINTONGE 861681K CHCL  274 11 12
14 SAVARIT MAXIME AYTRE 861188Z CHCL 263 4 13
15 DUBOSC MATHIEU SAINTES 879516W CHCL  255 9 6

Nombre d'archers       3

poussins dames

cadets hommes

cadettes dames

minimes hommes

minimes dames

benjamins hommes

benjamines dames

poussins hommes

INDIANA TROPHEE-PONS du 27/06/2015 au 27/06/2015

Classement Qualificatif


